Keycards and Fobs
Expandable access control for the modern
workplace
Datasheet OP-ACH OP-ACL OP-KFH OP-KFL
Avigilon Alta provides flexible and secure access for the modern workplace. For users that require
physical credentials, Avigilon Alta offers a variety of keycards and fobs that work with Avigilon Smart and
Pro Series Readers, as well as compatible wireless locks. From high-frequency cards and fobs that supply
an extra layer of security to low-frequency cards and fobs compatible with Wiegand-based systems,

keycards are not compatible with Allegion devices.
2
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OP-ACH-EV3P10 Avigilon DESFire EV3 Smart Card for high-frequency credentials - 10 pack of hole-punched EV3-B
OP-ACH-EV3S10 Avigilon DESFire EV3 Smart Card for high-frequency credentials - 10 pack of solid EV3-B
OP-ACH-EV3A10 Openpath DESFire EV3 Smart Card for high-frequency credentials - 10 pack of hole-punched EV3-A
Legacy cards for use with Allegion wireless locks that have not been upgraded to support the newer DESFire EV3-B
credentials.
OP-ACH-10IC Openpath DESFire EV3 Smart Card for high-frequency credentials - 10 pack of solid EV3-A
Legacy cards for use with Allegion wireless locks that have not been upgraded to support the newer DESFire EV3-B
credentials.
OP-ACL-10 Avigilon Proximity Card for low-frequency credentials - 10 pack of hole-punched form factor
OP-ACL-10IC Avigilon Proximity Card for low-frequency credentials - 10 pack of solid form factor
OP-KFH-EV3B-10 Avigilon DESFire EV3 Key Fob for high-frequency credentials - 10 pack
OP-KFL-10 Avigilon Proximity Fob for low-frequency credentials - 10 pack
SW-ALA-BDGE Third-party badge printing app integration with Alta Control Center for Basic subscription.
Included in Premium and Enterprise subscriptions.